
neither be used, reproduced or handed over to a third party without our permission.

This drawing/specification is the property of JOHN GJERDE AS and must

Appr.

Date

Draw. no.

Scale

File

Check

Plot

Drawn

Sign.

Title

B L

A

a

Vent top

DN

øK

øD

1

2
3

5

*Option:  flame, bug or rat screen

Option: different flange connections available
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